Article 1

Article 2

CHAPTER1 ADMINISTRATION

General Provisions

1-101
1-102
1-103
1-104
1-105
1-106
1-107
1-108
1-109
1-110
1-111
1-112
1-113
1-114
1-115
1-116
1-117

CODE DESIGNATED

DEFINITIONS

EXISTING ORDINANCES

EFFECT OF REPEAL

CATCHLINES OF SECTIONS
PARENTHETICAL AND REFERENCE MATTER
AMENDMENTS; REPEAL

ORDINANCES

SAME; SUBJECT AND TITLE; AMENDMENT
SAME; PUBLICATION

SAME; ORDINANCE BOOK

RESOLUTIONS, MOTIONS

CITY RECORDS

ALTERING CODE

SCOPE OF APPLICATION

GENERAL PENALTY

SEVERABILITY

Governing Body

1-201
1-201A
1-202
1-203
1-204
1-205
1-206
1-206A
1-207
1-208
1-209
1-210
1-211
1-212

GOVERNING BODY

QUALIFICATIONS

SAME; POWERS GENERALLY

SAME; MEETINGS

SAME; QUORUM

POWERS OF THE MAYOR

PRESIDENT OF THE COUNCIL

COUNCIL COMMITTEES; APPOINTMENT
ADMINISTRATIVE POWERS

VACANCIES IN GOVERNING BODY; HOW FILLED
COMPENSATION

EXPENSES

RULES AND ORDER OF BUSINESS

CODE OF ETHICS



Article 3

Article 4

Article 5

Officers and Employees

1-301 APPOINTMENT

1-302 EMPLOYEES

1-303 REMOVAL

1-304 VACANCY IN OFFICE

1-305 CITY CLERK

1-306 SAME; FISCAL RECORDS

1-307 SAME; SEAL; OATHS

1-308 SAME; WITHHOLDING AGENTS

1-309 ASSISTANT CITY CLERK

1-310 CITY TREASURER

1-311 CITY ATTORNEY; OFFICE; DUTIES

1-312 CITY SUPERINTENDENT

1-313 CHIEF OF POLICE

1-313A NIGHT WATCHMAN; APPOINTMENT, CONTROL,
RESTRICTIONS AND DUTIES

1-314 APPOINTMENT OR EMPLOYMENT IN MORE THAT ONE
POSITION

1-315 CONFLICT OF INTEREST

Oaths and Bonds

1-401 OATH

1-402 OATHS FILED

1-403 BONDS REQUIRED
1-404 SAME; PREMIUMS
1-405 CONDITIONS OF BONDS
1-406 APPROVAL OF BONDS

Open Records

1-501 POLICY

1-502 RECORD CUSTODIANS

1-503 PUBLIC REQUEST FOR ACCESS

1-504 FACILITIES FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION

1-505 PROCEDURES FOR INSPECTION

1-506 APPOINTMENT OF OFFICIAL CUSTODIANS
1-507 DESIGNATION OF ADDITIONAL RECORD CUSTODIANS
1-508 DUTIES OF CUSTODIAN

1-509 REQUESTS TO BE DIRECTED TO CUSTODIANS
1-510 FEE ADMINISTRATION

1-511 INSPECTION FEE

1-512 COPYING FEE



Article 6

1-513
1-514

PREPAYMENT OF FEES
PAYMENT

Investment of Idle Funds

1-601
1-602
1-603
1-604
1-605
1-606

PURPOSE AND GOALS
INVESTMET OF IDLE FUNDS
PROCEDURES AND RESTRICTIONS
CUSTODY AND SAFEKEEPING
SALE OR TRANSFER

INTERES ON TIME DEPOSITS



